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Mining Privilege& struck off tke Register.-Notice urul,er tke Mining Amerul,ment Act, 1914. 

Mining Registmr's Office, Ross, 22nd November, 1918 

N OTICE is hereby given that the mining privileges mentioned in the Schedule hereto have been struck off the Regiater, 
no cause to the contrary having been shown within the prescribed period of three months. 

No. 

1524 
1699 
1707 
939 

1204 
ll50 
1467 
542 

536 
886 

1685 
1271 
1299 
6196 

498 
501 
503 
505 
703 
704 
705 
706 
707 
708 
709 

1150 
6135 
1510 
1691 
914 

Privilege. 

Water-race 
Ordinary claim 
Extended claim 
Water-race 

Tunn'~l 
Water-race 

Ordinary claim 
Extended claim 

" Water-race 
Ordinary claim 
Water-race 

" Dam 

" Water-race 

TaiJ.;~ce 
Dam 

W~ter-race 
Branch tail-race 
Special claim .. 
Water-race 

SCHEDULE. 

Locality. 

Jones Creek 

Morg~~•s Creek .. 
Donnelly's Creek 
Italian Gully and Clear Creek 
Clearwater Gully 
Clearwater Creek 
Woolhouse Creek 

Donnelly's Crock 
Ross Borough 
Blockade Gully .. 
Duffers Creek 

Sailor;; Gully 

Stoney Creek 
Park Terrace 
Shellback Gully •• 

Medh~~t Creek .• 
1 Scandinavian Creek 

Stoney Creek 
German Gully 
Scandinavian Creek 
Scandinavian Flat 
Flagstaff Flat 
Not located in Register 
Pigeon Hill 
Sailor's Gully 

Cedar 'erook 

C. E. ROACH, Mining Registrar . 

Registered Holder. 

William Edward Phillips. 

Herman Os.;ers. 
John Smith. 

Erne:t Thomas Denia, Frederick 
Joseph Denia, and Charles Ed­
ward Fellows. 

John Ryan. 
William Ellis. 
Joseph Roberts. 
Martin Donoghue. 

The Mo.:i'.t D'Or Gold-mining and 
Water-race Company (Limited). 

Ditto. . 

Le':..uel McNair. 

Mining Prfoilege& struck off tke Regi.ster.--Notice under tke Mining Amerul,ment Act, 1914. 

Mining Registrar's Office, Westport, 11th February, 1919. 

N OTICE is hereby given that the mining privileges mentioned in the Schedule hereto have been struck off the Register, 
no cause to the contrary having been shown within the prescribed period of three months [Mining Amendment Act, 

1914, section 30, subsection (4)]. 
W. D. WALLACE, Mining Registrar. 

SCHEDULE. 

No. Date. Nature of Privilege. Loeallty. Registered Holder. 

967 31/5/1904 Residence-site Denniston Francis Rogers. 
1099 10/1/1905 Elizabeth Williama. 
1105 25/1/1905 Campbell Shaw. 
1117 8/2/1905 

W~angaroa 
William Smith. 

1351 16/1/1906 Nahr Bros. 
1565 18/1/1906 Torea .. D. J. Williams. 
1640 2~11/1906 Waimangaroa James Hartshorn. 
1962 1/11/1907 Burnett's Face .. Joseph Driscoll. 
3193 7/2/1911 Waimangaroa Evelyn Stewart. 
3215 i/4/1911 Burnett's Face Frederick Riley. 
3440 3/10/1911 Seddon ville George Cummings. 
3607 16/4/1912 Hector •. John Linkstoo. 
3941 22/4/1913 Denniston Albert William Handley. 
4259 24/8/1914 Hannah Cook. 

• 


