Mining Privileges struck off the Register .- Notice under the Mining Amendment Act, 1914.

Mining Registrar's Office, Ross, 22nd November, 1918

OTICE is hereby given that the mining privileges mentioned in the Schedule hereto have been struck off the Register, no cause to the contrary having been shown within the prescribed period of three months.

C. E. ROACH, Mining Registrar.

SCHEDULE.

No.	Privileg	ge.		Locality.			Registered Holder.
1524	Water-race			Jones Creek			William Edward Phillips.
1699	Ordinary claim	• •		,,			•
1707	Extended claim	• • •		Morgan's Creek			"
939	Water-race			Donnelly's Creek			Herman Osmers.
1204	,,	• • •		Italian Gully and Clear			John Smith.
1150	Tunnel			Clearwater Gully			,,
1467	Water-race	• • •		Clearwater Creek			,,
542	,,	••	••	Woolhouse Creek	••	••	Ernest Thomas Denia, Frederic Joseph Denia, and Charles Ed ward Fellows.
536	Ordinary claim			Donnelly's Creek			John Rvan.
886	Extended claim			Ross Borough			William Ellis.
1685	١ .,			Blockade Gully			Joseph Roberts.
1271	Water-race			Duffers Creek			Martin Donoghue.
1299	Ordinary claim			,,			,,
6196	Water-race	• •	• •	Sailor's Gully	••	••	The Mont D'Or Gold-mining an Water-race Company (Limited)
498	,,			Stoney Creek			Ditto.
501	Dam			Park Terrace			,,
503	"			Shellback Gully			,,
505	,,			,,			,,
703	Water-race			Medhurst Creek			"
704	,,			Scandinavian Creek			11
705	,,			Stoney Creek			,,
706	Tail-race			German Gully	••		,,
707	Dam			Scandinavian Creek			"
708	,			Scandinavian Flat			"
709	1 ,,			Flagstaff Flat			,,
1150	,	• •		Not located in Register			,,
6135	Water-race	••		Pigeon Hill			,,
1510	Branch tail-race			Sailor's Gully			"
1691	Special claim	• •		,,			,,
914	Water-race			Cedar Creek			Lemuel McNair.

Mining Privileges struck off the Register .-- Notice under the Mining Amendment Act, 1914.

Mining Registrar's Office, Westport, 11th February, 1919.

OTICE is hereby given that the mining privileges mentioned in the Schedule hereto have been struck off the Register, no cause to the contrary having been shown within the prescribed period of three months [Mining Amendment Act, 1914, section 30, subsction (4)].

W. D. WALLACE, Mining Registrar.

SCHEDULE.

No.	Date.	Nature of Privilege.		Locality.			Registered Holder.	
967	31/5/1904	Residence-site		Denniston			Francis Rogers.	
1099	10/1/1905	,,		,,			Elizabeth Williams.	
1105	25/1/1905	,,		,,			Campbell Shaw.	
1117	8/2/1905	,,		,,			William Smith.	
1351	16/1/1906	,,		Waimangaroa			Nahr Bros.	
1565	18/1/1906	,,		Torea			D. J. Williams.	
1640	20/11/1906	,,		Waimangaroa			James Hartshorn.	
1962	5/11/1907	,,		Burnett's Face			Joseph Driscoll.	
3193	7/2/1911	,,		Waimangaroa			Evelyn Stewart.	
3215	1/4/1911	,,		Burnett's Face			Frederick Riley.	
3440	3/10/1911	,,		$\mathbf{Seddonville}$			George Cummings.	
3607	16/4/1912	,,		Hector	٠.		John Linkston.	
3941	22/4/1913	,,		Denniston	• •		Albert William Handley.	
4259	24/8/1914	,,		,,			Hannah Cook.	